Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 16.06.2019

# Jméno
1 Bednarova Nela (2008)
2 S¢udla Ondrej (2008)
3 Splichal Lukas (2008)
4 Coufalovd Tereza (2008)
5 Safrankova Anna (2010)
6 Kalda Martin (2009)
7 RySava Anna (2008)
8 Dolezal Tomas (2008)
9 Vecefa Matyas (2009)
10 Meschkova Beata (2008)
11 Filova Julie (2008)
12 Dolezal Vojtéch (2009)
13 Vodova Nikola (2008)
14 JuFi¢kova Lenka (2009)
15 Dokoupilova Bedta (2008)
16 Kuchatova Adéla (2008)
17 Toufarova Kristyna (2008)
18 Mezlikovd Zuzana (2009)
19 Stanék Tomas (2008)
20 Auf Jan (2009)
21 Matéjek Radim (2009)
22 Tanék Daniel (2010)
23 Matéjek Vilém (2011)
24 Mezlik Matyas (2010)
25 Kuchat Kristidn (2011)
26 Dokoupil Hynek (2011)
27 Lani¢kova Katefina (2009)
28 Lani¢ek Jakub (2010)
29 Smetanova Petra (2010)
30 Starikova Lucie (2012)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 20:57

Zemé
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:16:57,00
00:17:13,00
00:17:14,00
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:17:35,00
Elite Sport Boskovice 00:17:37,00
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:17:55,00
Elite Sport Boskovice 00:17:56,00
00:18:01,00
00:18:12,00
00:18:13,00
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:18:22,00
00:18:36,00
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:18:58,00
00:19:05,00
00:19:22,00
00:19:50,00
00:19:51,00
00:19:53,00
00:19:54,00
00:20:05,00
00:20:09,00
00:21:03,00
00:21:08,00
00:22:02,00
00:22:13,00
00:22:25,00
00:23:05,00
00:25:32,00
00:25:32,00
00:25:40,00

Plavani
00:01:52,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:04,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:18,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:05,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:01:53,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:02:52,00()

Kolo
00:09:46,00()
00:10:19,00()
00:09:48,00()
00:10:15,00()
00:10:16,00()
00:10:53,00()
00:10:35,00()
00:10:36,00()
00:10:40,00()
00:10:51,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:11:00,00()
00:11:16,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:11:35,00()
00:11:46,00()
00:11:59,00()
00:11:48,00()
00:12:16,00()
00:11:38,00()
00:11:38,00()
00:12:21,00()
00:12:07,00()
00:12:36,00()
00:12:47,00()
00:15:00,00()
00:13:09,00()
00:14:37,00()
00:14:45,00()
00:16:16,00()

Béh
00:05:19,00()
00:04:35,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:38,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:05:40,00()
00:05:20,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:06:27,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:01,00()
00:06:27,00()
00:06:08,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:06:14,00()
00:06:31,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:04:44,00()
00:07:10,00()
00:07:13,00()
00:08:04,00()
00:06:32,00()



