

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 16.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:16:57,00	00:01:52,00()	00:09:46,00()	00:05:19,00()
2	Ščudla Ondřej (2008)	CZE		00:17:13,00	00:02:19,00()	00:10:19,00()	00:04:35,00()
3	Šplíchal Lukáš (2008)			00:17:14,00	00:02:04,00()	00:09:48,00()	00:05:22,00()
4	Coufalová Tereza (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:17:35,00	00:01:58,00()	00:10:15,00()	00:05:22,00()
5	Šafránková Anna (2010)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:17:37,00	00:01:43,00()	00:10:16,00()	00:05:38,00()
6	Kalda Martin (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:17:55,00	00:01:40,00()	00:10:53,00()	00:05:22,00()
7	Ryšavá Anna (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:17:56,00	00:01:55,00()	00:10:35,00()	00:05:26,00()
8	Doležal Tomáš (2008)			00:18:01,00	00:02:18,00()	00:10:36,00()	00:05:07,00()
9	Večeřa Matyáš (2009)	CZE		00:18:12,00	00:01:52,00()	00:10:40,00()	00:05:40,00()
10	Meschková Beata (2008)	CZE		00:18:13,00	00:02:02,00()	00:10:51,00()	00:05:20,00()
11	Filová Julie (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:18:22,00	00:02:05,00()	00:09:58,00()	00:06:19,00()
12	Doležal Vojtěch (2009)			00:18:36,00	00:02:20,00()	00:11:00,00()	00:05:16,00()
13	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:18:58,00	00:02:08,00()	00:11:16,00()	00:05:34,00()
14	Juříčková Lenka (2009)	CZE		00:19:05,00	00:02:06,00()	00:10:32,00()	00:06:27,00()
15	Dokoupilová Beáta (2008)			00:19:22,00	00:01:53,00()	00:11:35,00()	00:05:54,00()
16	Kuchařová Adéla (2008)	CZE		00:19:50,00	00:01:56,00()	00:11:46,00()	00:06:08,00()
17	Toufarová Kristýna (2008)	CZE		00:19:51,00	00:01:44,00()	00:11:59,00()	00:06:08,00()
18	Mezlíková Zuzana (2009)	CZE		00:19:53,00	00:02:12,00()	00:11:48,00()	00:05:53,00()
19	Staněk Tomáš (2008)			00:19:54,00	00:02:37,00()	00:12:16,00()	00:05:01,00()
20	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE		00:20:05,00	00:02:00,00()	00:11:38,00()	00:06:27,00()
21	Matějek Radim (2009)			00:20:09,00	00:02:23,00()	00:11:38,00()	00:06:08,00()
22	Taněk Daniel (2010)			00:21:03,00	00:02:30,00()	00:12:21,00()	00:06:12,00()
23	Matějek Vilém (2011)			00:21:08,00	00:02:47,00()	00:12:07,00()	00:06:14,00()
24	Mezlík Matyáš (2010)	CZE		00:22:02,00	00:02:55,00()	00:12:36,00()	00:06:31,00()
25	Kučař Kristián (2011)	CZE		00:22:13,00	00:02:44,00()	00:12:47,00()	00:06:42,00()
26	Dokoupil Hynek (2011)			00:22:25,00	00:02:41,00()	00:15:00,00()	00:04:44,00()
27	Laničková Kateřina (2009)			00:23:05,00	00:02:46,00()	00:13:09,00()	00:07:10,00()
28	Laniček Jakub (2010)			00:25:32,00	00:03:42,00()	00:14:37,00()	00:07:13,00()
29	Smetanová Petra (2010)			00:25:32,00	00:02:43,00()	00:14:45,00()	00:08:04,00()
30	Staňková Lucie (2012)			00:25:40,00	00:02:52,00()	00:16:16,00()	00:06:32,00()